International Shrine Aviation Association

Ancient Arabic Order Nobles of the Mystic Shrine

Commander Chuck Zuvers P.O. Box 1356 Blue Springs, MO 64013 816-229-0581 chuck@zuvers.com

1st Vice Commander Robert "Bob" Pickle P.O. Box 206 Poyner, TX 75783 903-876-3135 <u>bp@tyler.net</u>

2nd Vice Commander Jack Copenhaver 1903 Jones St Omaha, NE 68102 800-535-5489 jecope@quest.net

3rd Vice Commander Donald Karna 608 Sara Layne Clovis, NM 88101 505-763-6237 karobie@plateautel.net

4th Vice Commander Eldon Schumaker 525 E Lawrence St Benton, IL 62812 618-439-7043 schumaker@accessus.net

Secretry/Treasurer Deo Carter 5606 Marilyn Rd Indianapolis, IN 46226 317-547-2668 <u>deocarter@aol.com</u>

By-Laws Chairman George O'Dell 777 E Quartz, PMB 7014 Sandy Valley, NV 89019 702-723-1918 flynfez@sandyvalley.net

Gold Card Lifetime Membership

The International Shrine Aviation Association was formed as an organization of aviators, and people interested in aviation, who desire to be an active element in transporting our children to the Shrine Hospitals. The ISAA MISSION: assist in the establishment of aviation units, clubs or associations: promote interests and betterment of aviation: provide patients and their families transportation "to" and "from" Shrine Hospitals: and promote cordiality and good fellowship among the members.

Personal Information:

Name:	Lady:
Address:	Phone:
City: State:	Zip:
P.O. Box Zip:	
FAX#: Email Address:	
Cell Tel #:	_ Shrine:
Flying Group Name:	
Gold Card #: (to be fil	led out by ISAA officer)
RETURN: [] Completed Application	[] Membership Dues (\$100)
To: ISAA Secretary/Treasurer Deo T Carter 5606 Marilyn Rd Indianapolis, IN 46226-4729 317-547-2668 deocarter@aol.com	